
QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

Lusail International Circuit

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
fls

i1

i2
i3

5380 m.

PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 67 4 25 13 251

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 66 25 16 25 -2 1 1

KELSO Joel AUS 41 - 8 20 133 26 25

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 40 16 20 4 -4 27 1

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 40 11 13 16 -5 27 0

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 38 - 11 7 206 29 2

CARPE Alvaro SPA 35 20 - 10 57 32 3

NEPA Stefano ITA 27 13 6 - 88 40 8

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 24 10 5 9 -9 43 3

LUNETTA Luca ITA 24 6 9 - 910 43 0

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 23 - 7 0 1611 44 1

ALMANSA David SPA 22 9 10 3 012 45 1

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 19 8 0 - 1113 48 3

CRUCES Adrián SPA 13 2 3 8 -14 54 6

QUILES Maximo SPA 11 - - 11 -15 56 2

PINI Guido ITA 11 - - 5 616 56 0

MUÑOZ David SPA 10 - - - 1017 57 1

BUCHANAN Cormac NZE 9 1 2 6 -18 58 1

MOODLEY Ruche RSA 9 5 1 0 319 58 0

CARRARO Nicola ITA 8 - 0 1 720 59 1

OGDEN Scott GBR 8 - 4 - 421 59 0

Doha, Sunday, April 13, 2025 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com



QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

Lusail International Circuit

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
fls

i1

i2
i3

5380 m.

PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 7 7 0 - -22 60 1

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 4 - - 2 223 63 3

URIARTE Marcos SPA 3 3 - - -24 64 1

PERRONE Valentin ARG 1 - - - 125 66 2

O'SHEA Eddie GBR 0 - 0 0 026 67 1

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - 027 67 0

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - 0 0 -28 67 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 - 0 - 029 67 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

1011 45 16 35 5Red Bull KTM Ajo

902 4 32 13 4111 11FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

813 11 21 36 1320 9LEVELUP-MTA

624 25 30 7 -39 19Leopard Racing

515 19 15 - 1750 11SIC58 Squadra Corse

386 - 11 7 2063 13Honda Team Asia

357 10 5 20 -66 3CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

278 8 - 1 1874 8Rivacold Snipers Team

219 - - 5 1680 6LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

2110 2 7 8 480 0CIP Green Power

1811 6 3 6 383 3DENSSI Racing - BOE

1212 7 - 2 389 6Red Bull KTM Tech3

313 3 - - -98 9GRYD - Mlav Racing

PointsConstructor Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

100KTM1 25 25 25 25

63HONDA2 16 20 7 2037 37
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